## FRIENDS OF THE LOUISIANA PECAN FESTIVAL

The Louisiana Pecan Festival Association Membership



CRACKED PECAN.....\$25.00

Single Membership

(1) Official Festival Poster

Voting rights for the annual election of the board

SHELLED PECAN......\$50.00

(1) Official Festival Poster & (1) Merchandise item

Voting rights for the annual election of the board

The Whole Pecan ...\$100.00

- (1) Official Pecan Festival T-Shirts
- (1) Official Pecan Festival Poster
- (1) Exclusive Merchandise Item

Voting rights for the annual election of the board

\*\*MEMBERSHIP ITEMS WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR PICK-UP DURING FESTIVAL WEEKEND AT THE FESTIVAL OFFICE\*\*



If you are interested in becoming a Member, please fill out the card below and mail it to Po Box 78, Colfax LA 71417 along with your selected Membership dues.

## 2023

## Membership Card

Name:
, I wish
to become a member of the Louisiana Pecan Festival Association, with my membership I have the right to vote on a Board of Directors that will represent my opinion and interest for the future success of the Louisiana Pecan Festival. I have enclosed a check made payable to the Louisiana Pecan Festival for my Membership dues. I may pick up my membership during festival weekend at the festival office.  Address:  Address:
\$25.00 Cracked Pecan \$50.00 Shelled Pecan \$100.00 Whole Pecan

Enjoyed by over 80,000 every vear!

Louisiana Pecan Festival (318) 627-5196 Po Box 78 Colfax, Louisiana 71417 www.lapecanfest.com

## FRIENDS OF THE LOUISIANA PECAN FESTIVAL

The Louisiana Pecan Festival Association Membership



2023 Membership Packages

The Louisiana Pecan Festival would like to welcome you to become a member. The Louisiana Pecan Festival is a non-profit organization operated strictly by volunteers; therefore your membership is crucial to ensure the success of the festival. Please consider making this important investment in our community and our Parish.

Thank You, The Louisiana Pecan Festival Board